Item Descricao
1 SERVICOS PRELIMINARES
2 ESTRUTURA
3 PAREDES
4 INSTALAGOES HIDRAULICAS
5 COBERTURA
6 ESQUADRIAS
7 ACABAMENTOS

8 ADMINISTRAGAO DE OBRA

Porcentagem
Custo
Porcentagem Acumulado

Custo Acumulado

ANEXO Il
CRONOGRAMA FiSICO E FINANCEIRO

Total Por Etapa

100,00%
3.002,41

100,00%
16.857,84

100,00%
41.510,92

100,00%
34.458,22

100,00%
389.929,66

100,00%
53.644,86

100,00%
6.774,50

100,00%
57.514,24

30 DIAS

100,00%
3.002,41

70,00%
11.800,49

25,00%
14.378,56

4,83%
29.181,46
4,83%
29.181,45

60 DIAS

30,00%
5.057,35

100,00%
41.510,92

50,00%
194.964,83

25,00%
14.378,56

42,39%
255.911,66
47,22%
285.093,12

90 DIAS

50,00%
17.229,11

50,00%
194.964,83

25,00%
14.378,56

37,53%
226.572,50
84,76%
511.665,62

120 DIAS

50,00%
17.229,11

100,00%
53.644,86

100,00%
6.774,50

25,00%
14.378,56

15,24%
92.027,03
100,0%
603.692,65
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